Assembly General Election 2023
Form 20
[ See rule 56C 2(C) ]
Final Result Sheet
Election to the Legislative Assembly of S-23 Rajasthan State from the 181-SHAHPURA (SC) Assembly Constituency.
Total No. of Electors in Assembly Constituency : 252749

No. of Valid Votes cast in favour of
~ 3 E No Total
< R~ = > " | Number of
O | I n | S = 2
Serial No. g = = 2 % % 3 ; e | B 2 ; > ; > Total | of | "y/otes for o
. = Z =2 > < | <8 Sl 25 of |reje " No. of
of Polling | Heg | 3 E| SBE | < | 29 | 2ZE |B2|R% . the "None | Total
Station % § Qe é & g 2 & E 2 5 é 2 8 7|5 a| Valid | oted of the Tetidsre
= =
> 5 S > 2 - = O | 8|5 | Votes \gcsn Above d Votes
(NOTA)"
INC AAAP | BSP BJP RTORP IND IND | IND
1 71 h) 4 412 6 85 1 2 586 0 594 0
2 167 6 2 493 2 40 2 2 715 0 723 0
3 121 4 4 454 16 96 I 4 700 0 26 726 0
4 53 5 7 381 3 115 4 3 571 0 4 575 0
S 268 8 6 248 3 143 S 7 688 0 11 699 0
6 104 2 7 587 12 148 2 6 868 0 14 882 0
i 267 9 6 573 13 118 3 1 990 0 5 995 0
8 226 2 9 233 3 33 0 1 505 0 13 518 0
9 230 0 5 535 7 118 3 2 900 0 5 905 0
10 232 18 6 576 4 119 3 4 962 0 13 975 0
11 318 1 2 427 6 125 1 0 880 0 6 886 0
12 308 4 4 411 4 112 1 4 848 0 17 865 0
13 300 2 2 511 3 121 3 1 943 0 950 0
14 289 3 1 497 2 108 2 4 906 0 5 911 0




Total
No. of
Tendere
d Votes

Total

472
535

924
573
1780

697

657
926
812
570
968
581

783 |

820
792

350 |

602 | -

576 |

644

of the
Above
(NOTA)"

Votes for
the "None

15

| 598

18
12
17

16

Total
| Number of

of
reje
cted
Vot

es

No.

Total
of
Valid
Votes

468
533

916

570 -
775
689

650 .
911

803

565
1963

574
590

765
808

775
344
594

569

628

No. of Valid Votes cast in favour of |

IVIvd
TVAVA IAVY

- LVMVHSII
TVdOD

TVMHOHIA
VAIANVHD
HSVTIIV3L

12

97 -

145

129

84

142 -

138

111

166
64
118

51

40
44

27
28

101

135

dvOHd
YTIAVHVIA

RTORP | IND | IND | IND

19

11

11

10

VAAIIVE
INVYVIVI

BIP
389
411

542
+ 332.

450

364 .
342

558
273

279
673
268
229

602
386

583

210

424
1358

239

THSNVAHOIIN
HSHNVY -

BSP

BT

12
14

10

MNHALVHM
TVIA NVIOOd

AAAP

AVOI AVINN3L
VIANTAVN

INC

T
88

248

210

147

184
- 189

167

367

144

88
226
|- 230

88
| 370

124
93

127
91

243

Serial No
of Polling
Station

15
16
17
18
19
20.

21
22

23

24
25

26
27

28
.29

30

31

32

33




Tendere

Total
No. of
d Votes

0

Total

- 505

560

484
< 539

860
917
595
573
575
409
580

487
971

. 616

780

- 117

764
1 802

571

727,

Total
Number of
Votes for
the "None
of the
Above
(NOoTA)"

s

11

10 -

10
10

No.
of
reje
cted
Vot

- es

Total
of
Valid
Votes

503 -
557
479

535

851

912 -
591
| 568

570
406

569
© 481

961

611
767

775
754
792

561 -

720

No. of Valid Votes cast in favour of

IVIvd
TVAVA INVH

- LVAAVHSH3L
TVdOD

TVAHOIIA
YIANVHO
HSVTIV3

40
27

17
21 .-
48

Ak
19

48

63
15

28

48

18
70

103
90

78

192
24

73

dvOdd
JIHAVHVIA

RTORP | IND | IND | IND

13

11

10

VAUIVE
IAVIVIVI

BJP

338

400
- 358
L 411

704

594
408
294
- 365
360

478

404

857

371 |
298

416
516
311

461

581-

IHSNVAMHOTIN
 HSTWVY

BSP

11

ATALVHI
TVIA NVIOO0d

AAAP

12
13

14

VO AVINN
VIANTIVN

INC

100

117
94
87
80

120

140

206

125

16
42

21

58
157

344

252, :

148
270

.47
.37

Serial No
of Polling
Station

35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42

43

44

45

46
AT

48

49 -
- 50

51
52

53

54




Total
No. of
Tendere
d Votes

Total

901
471

544
405

586
591

626
646
869

765

798

805
381

610

351

513
957
896

563

"Total
Number of
Votes for

of the
Above

the "None
(NOTA)"

11

11

P

14

(L2

No.

of
reje
cted
Vot

es

Total
of
Valid
Votes

. 896°
464

536

404
579
575

590
621

639
858
761

794
- 798

381

604

492
943

889
551

No. of Valid Votes cast in favour of

IvVIvd
TVAVA NVYH

LYMVHSH3
TVdOoD

TVMHOHIAL
VIddNVHD
HSVIIV3

109
43

18
20

10

38
30
202

7
95

43

23

96

31

72

59

46
93

143

62

dvVOHd
YAAAVHVIN

| RTORP | . IND INDIND

11

10 -

- 10

VAIIVE
JAVUVIV']

BJP

572

324
267

334

408

412
380

228

434
594

424

609

506
285
190

138

229

647
561

400.

THSNVMHOHIA

HSHAVA

BSP

16

10

NHULVHM
TVIN NVHOOd

AAAP

AVOLY AVIANL

VIANTAVN

INC.

- 174

75
240

45

150

104

164

174

176

140

270

137

169

54
323

141

199

e
155
62

Serial No
of Polling
Station

55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62

63

64
65

66
67
68

69

70
i

72
73

74




Tendere

Total
No. of
d Votes

—

Total

309
798
405
479
929
690

766
- 366

464
572
- 514

810

699

683 |

568.

786

863 |
685

412 |

Total
Number of

of the
Above

(NOTA)"

Votes for
the "None

11

18
17

—

of
reje
cted
Vot

es

No.

Total
of
Valid
Votes

306
791

394
472.

923

685

757
361

459

566

513

802
694

676
679

561
777

845
e

406

No. of Valid Votes cast in favour of

IVIvd
TVAVA INVYH

IND

-~ LYMVHSTI
TVdOD

IND

TVAAHOHIA
VIANVHD
HSV IV

29

101

. 25

120
.57

80
78

104

102

237

65
- 31

87
oy

99

128
225

116

s

AVOHTH
JIIAVHVIA

RTORP lI_ND :

13

25

14

12

VALIVd
IAVAVIV]

BIP

196
510

153
| 322

630

464
444

239

302

396
186

700

552 |
370
295

403 |

509
482

407
208

ITHSNVAMHOHTIA
HSHN VI

BSP

MATLVHM
TVIN NVI0OO0d

AAAP

- 10

AVOHT YVINNY

VIAANTIVN

INC

93
215

129

85
153
152

219

30
38

43

&3
18

93 .

183
310

42

112

104

112 -

- 29

Serial No
of Polling
Station

75

76

77

78

79

80
81

82
&3

84
85
86

87
88 .
89

90
91

92

O




Total
No. of
Tendere

d Votes

Total

818
454

496
453

657
488
. 615

518
702

903
934

494
324 |

774 |

842 |

854
854

449
412
| 870

Total
Number of

Votes for

the "None

~ ofthe
Above

28

18

14

16

_ TS -

12

21

| cotay

790
449

485

447

639

484
608

509
688

898
918

491
319

763

833
. 846

842
441

407
849

IVIve
TVAVA NV

13

- LYMVYHSH3
TVdOD .

TVAMAHOHIN
VAANYVHD
HSVTIV

115

149
- 68

43

29

42
71

137

139

121 |

99
144

97

5
216
214

247
206
198

291

AVOTI
YAAAVHVIA

RTORP| IND | IND | IND

22

11

15
11

17

14

VAIVE -
WVIVIVT

BJP
586

187

305
336
419
385
445
281

467
711
726

219

196
406
498
- 392
429

211
113

399.

IHSNVAAHOAI |
HSTN VY

BSP

10

18

No. of Valid Votes cast in favour of

NAALVHY |
TVINNVIOOd

AAAP

AVIIA AVINNL
VIANTIVN

INC

57
89
95
49

172

37
72
65
59
| 27
| . 63

107

77

83

197
125

70

106

{_/

-

Serial No
of Polling
Station

95
96

97
08

99
100

101

102
103
104

105

106

./

107

108 -
109

110
111
o112

113
114




Tendere

Total
No. of
- d Votes

0

0

Total

492

724

722
- 631

416
847
399

645

613
796
1032

738

832
909

972

1004
1035

946
- 812

Total -
Number of

Votes for
the "None
of the
Above
(NOTA)"

11

11

14

14

T 692

11

7

10

13

6
17
10

No.

of
reje
cted
Vot

es

0

o T

Total
of
Valid
Votes

490
713

711

412
833

396

636 -

681

605
792

1025
735

824 .
.899:
© 966

991
11029

929
802 |

vIva
TVAVA VY

1

2

12

12

- LVAAVHSH3

TVdOD

IND | IND

TVMHED TN
VIANVHD
HSVIIV

173
345

162 -

126

70

27
;230 .
258
1233
361
327
353

426
288
247

307

462
“311

287

dVOHA
HHHAVHVIA

RTORP| IND

10
11

14

21

15 ..
10.

1

YAUIVE
NVHVIV']

BJP
367
403

305
325

204

593
278 |
222

- 346

S

305

343

300 .

218
226

228

551
433
390

438

ITHSNVMAHOHIA

HSTNVYI

BSP

11

10

-

No. of Valid Votes cast in favour of |

MHALVH3
TVIAN NVHIOOd

AVOTA HVIAN

VIANTIVN

INC

25

106
20

96
- 69

133

82
172

70

94

121

330
H .78

157
371
- 475

92
- 97
209

65

Serial No
of Polling
Station

115
116

117

118

119

120

121 .

122
123

124

125
126

127

‘128 .

129

130
131
132
133
- 134

/(.
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Total
No. of
Tendere
d Votes

Total

809
695

735

846
597

724
405
- 639

943
485
501

306
340

774
| 334

687
489
827

605

Total
Number of
Votes for
the "None
of the
Above
(NOTA)"

10
13«

- 20

11
10

11

26 -

No.
of
reje
cted
Vot
es

Total
of
Valid
Votes

- 800

688
725

833-
593
716

402
- 632

923
483

499

1300
337
763
324

607

676 .

487

801"
- 596

No. of Valid Votes cast in favour of

IV'IvVd
TVAVA INVA

10

- LVAAVHST3
TVdOD

IND | IND

10

TYMHOTIN
VIANVHD
HSVTIVY

152
124

81

a1

. 64

55

7Ty

123

35
35

10
19

25

1208
103

351 ¢

214 |

dvVOHA
JTIAVHVIA

|RTORP | IND

12

10 |

10

11

12

VAYIVA
AVIVIV]

BJP
329
318
395
260
413

539
T 252

342

472
267

424

240

254
| 380

174 |~
383
394

182
241

265

THSNVMHOTIN |
HSTNVY

BSP

11

12 .

11

12

ATILVH
TYIN NVIOO0d

AAAP

AVOTA AVINNI
VIANTIVN

- INC

293
218
226
375

83

b0 -

78
209
380

74

28

12
62
346
115

170

41
a9
161

89

Serial No
of Polling
Station

155

156

157

158

159
160

161
162

163

164

165
166
167
168

169 .

170 - |
171

B

174




Total
No. of
Tendere
d Votes

Total

761

669
777

556
732

635
555
395
484

601
767

806

650 |
421
682

804
574

793 |-
543

Total
Number of
Votes for

of the

the "None

Above

(NOTA)"

19

12
15

11

31
-.10

el

21

No.

of
reje
cted

Vot

€S

0

Total

of
Valid
- Votes

755
650
769

544 ¢

717
624
547

393

477
593
759
775
658

643

418.
671
783

560 -

785

537

No. of Valid Votes cast in favour of

IVIvd
TVAVA INVA

13

10

- LYVMAVHSTI
TVdOD

TVMHOTIN
VIANVHO
HSVTIV

101

199
78

126

126
88

224

154

77

141 -
251

196
-162

139
29

60

203

99
104

84

AVOTI
JHIAVHVIA

RTORP | IND | IND | IND

12

13
14

12
12

15

VAIIVE
AVIAVIVI

BJP
274
324

591
. 352

380
1330
250

68

317 -
280
352

386
366
325
321

515
391

172
497

329

THSNVAAHOHAIA
HSTNVAI

BSP

10.

11

MATLVHI
TYIA NVIOOd

AAAP

.14

AVOMA AVINNSL
VIANTIVN

INC

354
95

78

35
176
172

52

149

69
149

131

145

106 -

162
56

64
135
271

155
112

o

o

”
F

Serial No.
of Polling
Station

175 .

176
177

178 -

179

180
181

182

183
184

185
186
187

188

189 .
190

1191 .

192
1193
194




Total
No. of
Tendere
d Votes

'\
Total

471

764

474
364

696

768
790

583
686 |
307

511

849

482 |

684.

758 |
938

476 |

Tt

of the
Above

the "None

Total
Number of
Votes for

12

11
19

e

12

11

13

14

No
of
reje
cted
Vot
es

Valid
Votes

466

752

471

356 -

685

749 .
- 782

578
674
304

499
' 843

514

480

429
677

45

933

474
750

ZRi

- LYMVHSH
TVdOD

TVAMEOTN
VIANVHD
HSVIIVY

vour of

86

66

81

27
213

156
113

225

48
19

36
57

64
,33

144

188.
121

156

176

AAAAVHVIA

|
ﬁ avom

RTORP | IND | IND | IND

14

ETEE

13 |

10

11

VAAIIVE
AVIVIVT

BJP

Votes cast in fa
267

—

520
261

200
308

423
432

253
196
190

180

584
356

399
207
358
383

180
' 297
458

THSNVAMHOTIA
HSHAVI

BSP

T

3

0. of Valid

fra MTALVH
TVIN NVIOO0d

41

| 11

AVOTI VN O
VIANTIVN | &

92
126

100

118

125

134
218

77

404

91

269
179
77

32
43

100
176

719
75

TR

Serial No
of Polling
Station

- 195

196

197

198

199
200
201

202

203
204
205

206

207
208
209 -

210
211

912

213
214




Tendere

Total
No. of
d Votes

0

0

Total

417

566
507
292

536
660
544
768
549

441
773

925

1024

500

1011
467
- 597
291

336 .

- 919 .

Total
Number of
of the
Above
(NOTA)"

Votes for
the "None

11
14
15
10

14
13

17

11

of
reje
cted
Vot

es

No.

-0

Total
of
Valid
Votes

416
562

499
287
533
649

530
753

| 539

| 434

767

911
1011
496

999
461
580
286
330
| 908

No. of Valid Votes cast in favour of

IVIvd
TVAVA IAVYH

6

- LVAAVHSTM
TVdOD

IND | IND

TVMAHOHIA
VHdANVHO
HSVTIV3L

177
70

135

23

129

147

17
224
55

81

211

212

389
68

240
36

51

it »

38 -
83

AVOM
JATIAVHVIA

RTORP IND

14

11

12

16

VAAIVY
AVYVIVI

BJP
187

302

o5
182

1331

345,

327 ..
- 441
1305

1206 -

447

383

339

322
586

325, -
443

120
496

THSNVAAHOHIN
HSHNVYH .

BSP

IHILVH
TVIN NVIOOd

AAAP

VHANTIVN

AVOHT IVIANM| .

INC

31

173
67

72

61

Tl
173
57
157

132
.100

300

251
88
144

90
55

263
160

302

Serial No
of Polling
Station

- 215

216
217
- 218

219
- 220

I .
222

223
224

1225 .
226

227

228
229
230
231
232
© 233

| 234



Total
No. of
Tendere

d Votes |

Total

718
864
740
452
771
543
683
439

627
464

610
811
- 645

742
| 765
| 860

773

941 |
| 587

- 867

of the
Above

| voTA)"

Total
Number of

Votes for
the "None

14

15

16 .

15

24

of
reje
cted

No.
Vot

es

Total
of
Valid
Votes

712
‘850

732

444
756

1539

667
- 432

621
- 460
604

796
633
.- 740
1760
- 855

767
932
583
843

IVIve -

TVAVAIAVY

- LYMVHST
TVdOD

TYAHD AN
VAANVHD
HSVTIV

55

25

13

68

88

89 .
109
131

226

242

223

76 :;.l‘

99
210
130
137
33
40
240

AVOTA
YAIAVHVIA

RTORP | IND | IND | IND

17

16
20

- 10°

VAIIVE
NVIVIVT

-

BJP

484

320
244
165

435
399 .

371
238

388
96

250
237
416
358
377

442 |

332

63

475 |
478

HSHIAVY

IHSNYAMHO AN

BSP
10

12

No of Vahd Votcs cast in favour of

vH TALVH

A<E NVIO0Od

: VAAAP

10 -

13

10

14

AVOHT IVIAND|.
VIAANTIVN

INC

138
474
452
268
225
121

172

73

76
124

89
287
96

264

147
261
279

825 -

49
.95

Serial No
of Polling
Station

235
236
237
238

239

240
241
242

243

244
245
246
247
248

249 -
250 .

251

259
253
254
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L_ No. ol Valid Votes cast in lavom of Total
< E MTMQE - o7 B o E—1 j ol N?’ Number of Total
SerialNo. | £3 | 28 z2 | 22 | He | B2 S || 5y Toal | o Votes for o
: i > > = < S B< | 288 |28 |2< of reje £ No. of
of Polling & § E«E E = < K <O | 4 E:. g = é = j valid | cted the "None | Total Tendere
Station | 22 182 | 23 | 22 | BB | 3Eg (0% (=4 of the pie
z 5 S = i S 0= ) i Votes | Vot Above otes
n_( —(
N = | | es (NOTA)"
INC AAAP | BSP BJP RTORP IND IND | IND
275 68 4 4 326 | 11 26 0| 0| 439 | 0 12 451 0
276 350 6 8 390 3 57 | 3 | 2| 819 | 0 6 825 0
277 47 2 8 107 6 149 - 2 324 0 4 328 0
Total No. ' . *
of Votes " : |
recorded at | 40356 | 1194 | 1428 | 99369 | 2006 | 34373 | 761 978 | 180465 | 0 | - 2317 182782 10
Polling - : - e : B ok ‘
Stations A
No. of -
Votes _ , i - .
recorded | ggr | 11| 9 | 766 | 8 410 | 2 |3 | 16% | 72| 9 1771 0
- on postal t I » ' , c
" ballot
papers
. Total - T o : SN
~Votes 40837 | 1205 | 1437 |100135 2014 | 34783 | 763 | 981 | 182155 72 | 2326 | 184553 10
Polled' I A : ol ] O R ,
Place : Govt. Polytechnlc College Bhllwara |
Date : 03 12-2023 '
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